
Mercy  - June 2015

6/1/15 - 6/30/15 MERCY

Total 14071

Peak Day Sun, Jun 28, 2015 (959)

Minimum Day Tue, Jun 16, 2015 (107)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 20

Daily Average 469

Monthly Average 14276

Date MERCY

Mon, Jun 1, 2015 410

Tue, Jun 2, 2015 611

Wed, Jun 3, 2015 540

Thu, Jun 4, 2015 469

Fri, Jun 5, 2015 336

Sat, Jun 6, 2015 627

Sun, Jun 7, 2015 767

Mon, Jun 8, 2015 422

Tue, Jun 9, 2015 436

Wed, Jun 10, 2015 443

Thu, Jun 11, 2015 416

Fri, Jun 12, 2015 324

Sat, Jun 13, 2015 651

Sun, Jun 14, 2015 567

Mon, Jun 15, 2015 201

Tue, Jun 16, 2015 107

Wed, Jun 17, 2015 199

Thu, Jun 18, 2015 112

Fri, Jun 19, 2015 471

Sat, Jun 20, 2015 742

Sun, Jun 21, 2015 666

Mon, Jun 22, 2015 378

Tue, Jun 23, 2015 490

Wed, Jun 24, 2015 362

Thu, Jun 25, 2015 382

Fri, Jun 26, 2015 214

Sat, Jun 27, 2015 865

Sun, Jun 28, 2015 959

Mon, Jun 29, 2015 439

Tue, Jun 30, 2015 465


